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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Classificac;éo 15/10/2022 09:40 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:40:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(77) Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas

1 9:42:04.832 1:50.418 25.893 41.015 118,2
2 9:43:32.756 1:27.924 29.069 20.206 38.649 186,9
3 9:45:01.585 1:28.829 29.264 21.025 38.540 184,9
4 9:46:29.994 1:28.409 29.721 20.179 38.509 185,2
5 9:47:57.829 1:27.835 29.088 20.208 38.539 185,6
6 9:49:25.549 1:27.720 29.132 20.135 38.453 186,9
7 9:50:53.308 1:27.759 28.978 20.033 38.748 187,8
(36) Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni
1 9:42:25.806 2:03.390 29.228 42.775 116,1
2 9:43:55.130 1:29.324 29.456 20.468 39.400 183,4
3 9:45:23.663 1:28.533 29.276 20.393 38.864 184,0
4 9:46:51.924 1:28.261 29.188 20.375 38.698 183,1
5 9:48:20.722 1:28.798 29.227 20.325 39.246 182,7
6 9:49:48.800 1:28.078 29.038 20.258 38.782 183,4
7 9:51:17.439 1:28.639 29.302 20.245 39.092 183,7

(92) Lamartine Pinotti

1 9:42:22.486 2:01.291 31.943 42.866 1144
2 9:43:52.562 1:30.076 30.175 20.632 39.269 177,9
3 9:45:22.320 1:29.758 29.875 20.616 39.267 178,5
4 9:46:53.555 1:31.235 30.159 21.435 39.641 164,9
5 9:48:23.137 1:29.582 29.850 20.655 39.077 178,8
6 9:49:52.706 1:29.569 29.921 20.571 39.077 178,8
7 9:51:22.273 1:29.567 29.756 20.690 39.121 178,5

(23) Marcelo Beux

1 9:42:07.842 1:55.441 25.677 42.204 127,2
2 9:43:39.125 1:31.283 30.669 21.158 39.456 181,5
3 9:45:08.930 1:29.805 29.621 20.884 39.300 182,4
4 9:46:38.238 1:29.308 29.444 20.775 39.089 181,5
5 9:48:08.100 1:29.862 29.455 20.841 39.566 179,4
6 9:49:44.559 1:36.459 34.396 20.815 41.248 183,1

(9) Rafael Barranco

1 9:42:19.262 2:03.312 32.793 42.202 102,9
2 9:43:47.462 1:28.200 29.191 20.329 38.680 181,2
3 9:45:15.578 1:28.116 29.065 20.350 38.701 181,5
4 9:46:57.178 1:41.600 30.009 26.282 45.309 106,6
5 9:48:24.902 1:27.724 28.957 20.275 38.492 181,2
6 9:49:53.241 1:28.339 28.978 20.123 39.238 184,9
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52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite
Classificacao

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:40:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(56) Peter Ferter
1 9:43:24.020 1:44.126 24.884 39.545 177,6
2 9:44:52.801 1:28.781 29.466 20.332 38.983 185,2
3 9:46:21.058 1:28.257 28.843 20.303 39.111 184,3
4 9:47:48.836 1:27.778 28.956 20.219 38.603 185,9
5 9:49:17.175 1:28.339 29.032 20.377 38.930 187,5
6 9:50:45.435 1:28.260 29.259 20.393 38.608 184,9
(43) Willian Perillo
1 9:43:16.835 1:30.309 30.031 20.603 39.675 182,7
2 9:44:47.457 1:30.622 30.220 20.853 39.549 182,1
3 9:46:17.758 1:30.301 29.965 20.551 39.785 182,4
4 9:47:47.816 1:30.058 30.187 20.418 39.453 183,7
5 9:49:18.364 1:30.548 29.797 20.615 40.136 171,4
6 9:50:48.169 1:29.805 29,793 20.452 39.560 185,2
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 9:43:31.396 1:27.700 29.407 20.047 38.246 189,1
2 9:45:00.382 1:28.986 29.938 20.760 38.288 187,8
3 9:46:27.550 1:27.168 28.987 20.043 38.138 187,2
4 9:47:54.613 1:27.063 28.846 19.987 38.230 188,2
5 9:49:21.716 1:27.103 28.968 20.096 38.039 187,5
6 9:50:48.851 1:27.135 29.092 19.961 38.082 189,5
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 9:43:28.715 1:27.966 29.352 20.250 38.364 184,9
2 9:44:56.206 1:27.491 29.085 20.130 38.276 186,2
3 9:46:23.333 1:27.127 28.827 20.078 38.222 185,6
4 9:47:55.785 1:32.452 28.926 20.036 43.490 185,6
5 9:49:30.334 1:34.549 29.078 20.432 45.039 151,9
6 9:50:57.785 1:27.451 29.018 20.020 38.413 184,3
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 9:43:30.993 1:28.634 29.474 20.435 38.725 183,1
2 9:44:59.178 1:28.185 29.067 20.540 38.578 182,7
3 9:46:28.646 1:29.468 30.495 20.159 38.814 187,2
4 9:47:56.746 1:28.100 28.996 20.351 38.753 184,0
5 9:49:24.941 1:28.195 29.175 20.318 38.702 184,9
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 9:43:37.949 1:31.219 31.104 20.824 39.291 181,8
2 9:45:07.325 1:29.376 29.633 20.758 38.985 181,5
3 9:46:36.542 1:29.217 29.487 20.624 39.106 181,5
4 9:48:11.733 1:35.191 31.007 23.352 40.832 159,1
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ._._.

Classificacao 15/10/2022 09:40 . ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:40:04 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 9:49:41.193 1:29.460 29.667 20.606 39.187 181,8

(999) Cesinha Bonilha

1 9:42:17.794 1:59.468 30.926 41.368 124,6
2 9:43:45.379 1:27.585 28.986 20.117 38.482 184,0
3 9:45:14.159 1:28.780 29.036 20.562 39.182 180,3
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 9:43:27.254 1:27.776 29.354 20.095 38.327 184,0
2 9:44:54.695 1:27.441 28.982 20.233 38.226 184,3
3 9:46:21.843 1:27.148 28.883 19.973 38.292 186,2
(33) Pablo Alves
pl 9:43:06.933 2:42.145 27.927 109,0
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